Canon

SNAPPY EL & DATE C13-2762,72
PRIMA JUNIOR DX & DATE C13-2763,73
CB32 QD C13-2771
AF32 & DATE C13-2782,92
PRIMA JUNIOR AF & DATE C13-2783,93
SNAPPY TX C13-2764
FF35 DATE C13-2774
PRIMA DX I C13-2754

PARTS
CATALOG

Code Country of Origin
1.] C CANON INC.
2.| CJ CANON INC. JAPAN
3.| CJMM CANON INC. JAPAN MADE IN MALAYSIA
4.| CJMC CANON INC. JAPAN MADE IN CHINA
5. CMJ CANON INC. MADE IN JAPAN
6.| CMT CANON INC. MADE IN TAIWAN




CANON [A][B] SNAPPY EL & DATE REF.NO.C13-2762, 72

[C][D] PRIMA JUNIOR DX & DATE gia2res, 73
[E] CB32 QD C13-2782, 92
[F[G] AF32 & DATE C13-2783, 93
H][1] PRIMA JUNIOR AF & DATE Ay
[J] SNAPPY TX C13-2754
K] FF35 DATE

L] PRIMA DX II

Y2-0 4_ CY2-0550)<2

CY2-0797 [A,C,J] (NON QD) 5
CY2-0798 [B,D,E,K] (QD)
CY2-0799 [F,H] (NON QD)
CY2-0800 [G,1] (QD)

CY2-0888 [L] [[ACL-B18]]

- cJ)
CY2-0814 [H] (CIMM)




2762, 72
2763, 73

2771
2782, 92

2783, 93
2764

C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13

REF.NO.C13

[C][D] PRIMA JUNIOR DX & DATE

[E] CB32 QD
[H][1] PRIMA JUNIOR AF & DATE

[J] SNAPPY TX

'A][B] SNAPPY EL & DATE
'K] FF35 DATE
L] PRIMA DX I

[F][G] AF32 & DATE
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CY2-0824 [A,B,C,D,E,J,K]

CY2-0825 [F,G,H,I]

CY2-0886 [L] [ACL-B18]
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[ACL-747]

CY2-0831 [F,G,H,I]

CY2-0883 [L] [(ACL-818)

CY2-0830 [A,B,C,D,E,J K]
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CY2-0832
[N.S]
CY2-0835
CY2-0833

2762, 72
2763, 73
2782, 92
2783, 93
2764

REF.NO.C13
C13
C13-2771
C13
C13
C13
C13
C13
CY2-0550

CY2-0592

x2

x 4

CY2-0834
CY2-0550

[C][D] PRIMA JUNIOR DX & DATE

[E] CB32 QD
[H][1] PRIMA JUNIOR AF & DATE

[J] SNAPPY TX

'A][B] SNAPPY EL & DATE
'K] FF35 DATE
L] PRIMA DX I

[F][G] AF32 & DATE

CY2-0837

CY2-0838 \\
(See Pg. 5)
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2762, 72
2763, 73
2783, 93
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2774
2754
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REF.No.C13-2762,72

NEW

C13-2763,73
C13-2771

C13-2782,92
C13-2783,93

C13-2764,74,54

PARTS NO.

CLASS QTY

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

Pg.6

PAGE

CY2-0549-000
CY2-0550-000
CY2-0551-000
CY2-0555-000
CY2-0592-000

CY2-0795-000
CY2-0796-000
CY2-0797-000
CY2-0798-000
CY2-0799-000

CY2-0800-000
CY2-0801-000
CY2-0802-000
CY2-0803-000
CY2-0804-000

CY2-0805-000
CY2-0806-000
CY2-0807-000
CY2-0808-000
CY2-0809-000

CY2-0810-000
CY2-0811-000
CY2-0812-000
CY2-0813-000
CY2-0814-000

CY2-0815-000
CY2-0816-000
CY2-0817-000
CY2-0818-000
CY2-0819-000

CY2-0820-000
CY2-0821-000
CY2-0822-000
CY2-0823-000
CY2-0824-000

CY2-0825-000
CY2-0826-000
CY2-0827-000
CY2-0828-000
CY2-0829-000

1
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O 0000

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH

SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
SCREW, CROSS-RECESS, PH
BODY KIT (NON QD)

BODY KIT (QD)

BODY KIT (NON QD,AF)

BODY KIT (QD,AF)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (C)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJ)

FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (C)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJ)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)

FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (C)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJ)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)

FRONT COVER ASS'Y (C)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJ)
FRONT COVER ASS'Y (CJMM)
COVER, SIDE

GUIDE, FILM

BUTTON, RELEASE
BACK COVER UNIT
BACK COVER UNIT (QD)
BATTERY COVER ASS'Y
FINDER UNIT

FINDER UNIT (AF)
MAIN SW UNIT
HOLDER, LENS (FIXED)
HOLDER, LENS (AF)
LENS UNIT

1,2,3

3,4
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REF.No.C13-2762,72

C13-2763,73
C13-2771

C13-2782,92
C13-2783,93

C13-2764,74,54

PARTS LIST

Pg.7

PARTS NO. CLASS QTY DESCRIPTION PAGE
CY2-0830-000 D 1 SHUTTER UNIT 2
CY2-0831-000 D 1 SHUTTER UNIT (AF) 2
CY2-0832-000 E 1 MOTOR 3
CY2-0833-000 D 1 FLASH UNIT 3
CY2-0834-000 E 1 LED 3
CY2-0835-000 E 1 GEAR, PINION 3
CY2-0836-000 E 1 SPOOL 3
CY2-0837-000 D 1 FILM COUNTER ASS'Y 3
CY2-0838-000 D 1 WINDING GEAR UNIT 3
CY2-0839-000 D 1 MANUAL PCB 4
CY2-0840-000 E 1 STRAP, WRIST 1
CY2-0841-000 E 1 FORK, REWIND 5
CY2-0842-000 D 1 FRONT COVER ASS'Y 1
CY2-0843-000 D 1 FRONT COVER ASS'Y 1
CY2-0882-000 E 1 BUTTON, RELEASE 1
CY2-0883-000 D 1 SHUTTER UNIT 2
CY2-0884-000 D 1 LENS UNIT 2
CY2-0885-000 D 1 MAIN SW UNIT 2
CY2-0886-000 D 1 FINDER UNIT 2
CY2-0887-000 D 1 FRONT COVER ASS'Y 1
CY2-0888-000 D 1 BODY KIT 1



